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Maricel Diaz <maricel.diaz@ncca.gov.ph> Mon, Nov 8, 2021 at 2:36 PM
To: CHED Regional Office 4b <chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>, mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph, ord.depedro4b@gmail.com,
dot.mimaropa@gmail.com, dti_mimaropa@yahoo.com, r04@dti.gov.ph, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>,
red_r4db@yahoo.com.ph, pps4bmimaropa@yahoo.com, mallari.wilfredo@dpwh.gov.ph, bautistamariegrace@yahoo.com,
rene_gabr@yahoo.com, orlina.marichu@dpwh.gov.ph, ncipregion4d@gmail.com, region4ncip@gmail.com,
ed_sumangil@yahoo.com.ph, pangkalahatan@gmail.com, "Loreto H. Castillo, Jr." <lIhcastillo@neda.gov.ph>, NEDA Regional Office
IV-B MIMAROPA <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, Annabelle Marmol <annabelle.marmol@deped.gov.ph>, PFMS CDD
<pfmscdd2016@gmail.com>, "Emerson Kim J. Lineses" <EJLineses@neda.gov.ph>, ncipmimaropa@gmail.com,
mariegrace.pascua@ncip.gov.ph, mgtellano@gmail.com, austin Banares <haidy.i.banares@gmail.com>,
jsdeguzman@tourism.gov.ph

Cc: jsbongolan.ncca@gmail.com

Dear SCC Members,
B Revised Guidelines on the Submission of PRECUP ...

Greetings from the National Commission for Culture and the Arts (NCCA)!

Re-sending herewith the Zoom link for the 2021 gth Quarter Meeting of the MIMAROPA Special Committee on Culture
(SCC) which will be held tomorrow, November 9, 2021 at 10:00 a.m.

Topic: 2021 Fourth-Quarter MIMAROPA SCC Meeting
Time: Nov 9, 2021 10:00 Taipei

Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/987036592207?pwd=Undiek1adF VW RWwydXprUW xrM2cruT09

Meeting ID: 987 0365 9220
Passcode: SCC4B

Also sending herewith the related meeting notice, proposed agenda, minutes of the previous meeting and other
reference materials.

For more information, you may contact the undersigned through mobile numbers 09189465961 (Smart) or 09951798134
(Globe).

Thank you for your kind attention.
Very truly yours,

Maricel Diaz
Planning Officer IV
SCC Secretariat
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